
 

 10/11/2019 

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 
Calendar 

 
Fall 1 Term (2020-21)       
Registration      June 8 - Aug. 15             Mon.-Sat. 
25% Payment Due     August 17  Monday 
Classes Begin      August 17  Monday 
Late Registration     Aug. 17-Aug.22  Mon.-Sat. 
Last Day to Change Courses    August 22  Saturday 
Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Grade 
and Receive 100% Refund    August 22  Saturday 
Labor Day College Closed    September 7  Monday 
Midterm Week                  Sep. 8-Sep. 12  Tue.-Sat. 
Constitution Day, College Open  (Observed)  September 17  Thursday 
Last day to Withdraw with “AW/SW”                               September 28        Monday 
Final Exams      Oct. 5- Oct. 10  Mon.-Sat. 
Semester Closes & Official Graduation Date              October 14  Wednesday 
Fall Break, College Open    Oct. 12- Oct. 17  Mon.-Sat. 
 
Fall 2 Term (2020-21)       
Registration (only new/returning)   Aug. 17-Oct. 17              Mon.-Sat. 
25% Payment Due     October 19  Monday 
Classes Begin      October 19  Monday 
Late Registration     Oct. 19- Oct. 24  Mon.-Sat. 
Last Day to Change Courses    October 24  Saturday 
Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Grade 
and Receive 100% Refund    October 24  Saturday 
Midterm Week                  Nov. 9-Nov. 14  Mon.-Sat. 
Registration for Spring 2020-21    Oct. 19-Jan.2, 2021       Mon. -Sat. 
Thanksgiving Recess, College Closed               November 26-Nov. 28 Thur.-Sat. 
Last day to Withdraw with “AW/SW”                                   November 23        Monday 
Final Exams      Dec. 7-Dec. 12  Mon.-Sat. 
Semester Closes & Official Graduation Date              December 16  Wednesday 
Winter Break, Offices Closed*    Dec. 21 – Jan. 2, 2021 Mon. – Sat. 
* Some offices open as needed. 

                       
Spring 1 Term (2020-21)       
Registration      Continues up to Jan. 2    Saturday 
25% Payment Due     January 4  Monday 
Classes Begin      January 4  Monday 
Late Registration     Jan. 4 – Jan. 9  Mon.-Sat. 
Last Day to Change Courses    January 9  Saturday 
Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Grade 
and Receive 100% Refund    January 9  Saturday 
Midterm Week                  Jan. 25-Jan. 30  Mon.-Sat. 
Last day to Withdraw with “AW/SW”                               February 15        Monday 
Final Exams      Feb. 22 – Feb 27 Mon.-Sat. 
Semester Closes & Official Graduation Date              March 3  Wednesday 
Spring Break, College Open    Mar. 1 – Mar. 12 Mon.-Fri. 
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Spring 2 Term (2020-21)       
Registration (only new/returning)   Jan. 4 – Mar. 12             Mon.-Fri. 
25% Payment Due     March 13  Saturday 
Classes Begin      March 13  Saturday 
Late Registration     Mar. 13 – Mar. 19 Sat.-Fri. 
Last Day to Change Courses    March 19  Friday 
Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Grade 
and Receive 100% Refund    March 19  Friday 
Easter Recess (College closed)    Apr. 2 – Apr. 4  Fri. – Sun. 
Midterm Week                  Apr. 5 – Apr. 10  Mon.-Sat. 
Registration for Summer 2021 and Fall 2122  Mar. 13 – Aug.14 Mon. -Sat. 
Last day to Withdraw with “AW/SW”                                   April 26          Monday 
Final Exams      May 1 – May 8  Sat.-Fri. 
Semester Closes & Official Graduation Date              May 12   Wednesday 
Commencement Ceremonies    May 21 and May 22 Fri. – Sat. 
Break, College Open     May 10 – May 22 Mon. – Sat. 
 
Summer Term (2020-21)   
Registration Cont.      May 10- May 21  Mon.-Fri. 
25% Payment Due     May 24   Monday 
Classes Begin      May 24   Monday 
Late Registration     May 24 – May 29 Mon.-Sat. 
Last Day to Change Courses    May 29   Saturday 
Last Day to Drop Courses Without a Grade 
and Receive 100% Refund    May 29   Saturday 
Midterm Week      Jun. 14 – Jun 19  Mon. – Sat. 
Independence Day Holiday- College Closed (Observed) July 2   Friday 
Last Day to Withdraw with “AW/SW”   July 5   Monday 
Final Exams      July 12-17  Mon. -Sat. 
Term Closes & Graduation Date    July 21   Wednesday 


